AUDIO/VIDEO, DIN
01945 47 47 47 info@anglia.com 01945 47 48 49www.anglia.com
CONNECTORS
246
Dimensions (mm)
CABLE PLUGS
Insulated plugs with a black plastic shell and integral strain relief. Two piece nickel plated brass barrel forms an electrical shield around the pin
base. Available in the most popular contact configurations.
A range of industry standard DIN plugs and sockets with a choice of socket mounting method.
STANDARD
Plug Contact Configurations (face view)
Manf. Part No. &
Type Order Code
3 Pole A20M103
5 Pole 180° A20M125
5 Pole 240° A20M135
6 Pole A20M106
7 Pole A20M107
8 Pole A20M108
9
ø13.5
30 20
ø16.5 ø6

5 4
Manf. Part No. &
Type Order Code
3 Pole A20F503
4 Pole A20F504
5 Pole 180° A20F525
5 Pole 240° A20F535
6 Pole A20F506
7 Pole A20F507
8 Pole A20F508
Dimensions (mm)
Dimensions (mm)
All types
(except 5 pin 240°)
5 pin 240°
PCB MOUNTING SOCKETS
Right angle pcb sockets with black moulded bodies incorporating interlocking side flanges (except 5 pin 240°) making them ideal for side
stacking. Industry recognised footprints with front pins on 10mm centres (5 pin 240° on 5mm centres).
Socket Contact Configurations (face view)
3 Pole 4 Pole 5 Pole
180°
5 Pole
240°
6 Pole 7 Pole 8 Pole
20
21.1
10
10
15
5
15.6
18
1.8
15
2.5
12.5
ø1.6
21.2
10
3.5
19.5
1.5
10
15
19 (max)
2.5
12.5
15*
17.5**
* 4 to 8 Pole
** 6 to 8 Pole
†
†not 4 pole
3.5
PANEL MOUNTING SOCKETS
A range of cost effective, metal flanged sockets available in the most popular configurations. Industry standard panel mounting.
Manf. Part No. &
Type Order Code
3 Pole A20F303
4 Pole A20F304
5 Pole 180° A20F325
6 Pole A20F306
7 Pole A20F307
8 Pole A20F308
Panel Cut-out
19
22.229
ø3.2

MINIATURE
Manf. Part No. &
Type Order Code
3 Pole A21M103
4 Pole A21M104
5 Pole A21M105
6 Pole A21M106
7 Pole A21M107
8 Pole A21M108
3 Pole 4 Pole 5 Pole 6 Pole 7 Pole 8 Pole
3 Pole 4 Pole 5 Pole 6 Pole 7 Pole 8 Pole
3 Pole 4 Pole 5 Pole 6 Pole 7 Pole 8 Pole
Manf. Part No. &
Type Order Code
3 Pole A21K503
4 Pole A21K504
5 Pole A21K505
6 Pole A21K506
7 Pole A21K507
8 Pole A21K508
Dimensions (mm)
Footprints (pin view)
Plug Contact Configurations (face view)
3